Email: sales@sbjlink.com
Website: www.sbjlink.com
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
DESCRIPTION
• 8 10/100/1000 Base T Ports
• 2 100/1000Base X SFP ports
• L2 management and security features
• Operating wide temperature  -40 to 75 degree C

Website: www.sbjlink.com
Switch Properties
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model name Description
DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
RPT-2010G-2F-T-X6M Industrial L2 10 Port Managed Switch
RPT-2010G-2F-T-X6M
2*100/1000BaseX SFP ports , 8*10/100/1000BaseT ports,
wide temp, DC dual power, IP40 housing, Layer 2 management
RPT-2012G-4F-T-X6M 4*100/1000BaseX SFP ports , 8*10/100/1000BaseT ports
RPT-2006G-2F-T-X6M 2*100/1000BaseX SFP ports , 4*10/100/1000BaseT ports
RPT-2008G-2F-T-X6M 2*100/1000BaseX SFP ports , 6*10/100/1000BaseT ports
Other Port Configurations
Model Name Description